
FARINGDON TENNIS CLUB 

 

      MATCH CONTACTS 

 

Match Secretary (summer and winter) 

 

Adrian Noke 07960 726606 adechrisnoke@gmail.com 

  

 

Winter captains 2021-22 

 

Oxfordshire Dunlop Leagues (weekend) 

 

Teams Captain Contact Email 

Mens A Max Mobey 07496 420339 maxmobey35@gmail.com 

Mens B Mark Kiff 07966 387034 markkiff@mac.com 

Mens C David Curzon 07968 707561 david.curzon@absl.enersys.com                       

Mens D Simon Baker 07714 718130 buggsc152@gmail.com 

Womens A Susanna Hunt 01367 241452 suehunt.tennis@gmail.com 

Womens B Lynne Jilbert 07811 685122 lynne_jilbert@yahoo.co.uk 

Womens C Andrea Bedggood 01367 242669/07545148997 albedggood@gmail.com 

Womens D Fiona Pickett 

Maddy Robinshaw 

07884 398330 

01367 244417/ 07734 596269 

fionapickett@live.co.uk 

maddy@dwdsolutions.co.uk 

 

 

Oxfordshire Midweek Leagues (Wednesday Mornings) 

 

Teams Captain Contact Email 

Mens  Steve Perry 01367 244757/ 07585602436 steveperry414@gmail.com 

Womens Sian Starr 01367 240164/ 07968050686 sianstarr@btinternet.com 

 

 

Swindon and District Winter League 

 

Teams Captain Contact Email 

Mixed Tom Puffitt 07377 995704 t.puffitt@gmail.com 
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